NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Barreto Rodriguez Camilo Andres (cabarreto6)

3

Si

14,909 §72,708,42 S0 $149,090,0 S0 §221,798,4
8 00 28
20,540 $34,773,59 | $12,000,00 | $205,400,0 S0 $§252,173,5
6 0 00 96
26,145 $34,773,59 S0 $261,450,0 S0 $296,223,5
6 00 96
30,896 $31,612,36 | $1,000,000 | $308,960,0 S0 $341,572,3
0 00 60
36,372 $34,773,59 | $500,000 | $363,720,0 S0 $398,993,5
6 00 96
41,776 $34,773,59 S0 $417,760,0 S0 $452,533,5
6 00 96
47,882 $37,934,83 | $500,000 | $478,820,0 S0 $§517,254,8
2 00 32
53,197 $34,773,59 | $1,000,000 | $531,970,0 S0 $567,743,5
6 00 96
59,216 $37,934,83 | $500,000 | $592,160,0 S0 $630,594,8
2 00 32
65,186 $37,934,83 S0 $651,860,0 S0 $689,794,8
2 00 32
71,116 $37,934,83 S0 $711,160,0 S0 §749,094,8
2 00 32
76,998 $37,934,83 S0 $769,980,0 S0 $807,914,8
2 00 32
$5,925,692,928.00
$52,827.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

733.09%

87.74%

-633.09%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$35,500,000.00

$30,000,000.00

$2.16

$77,500,000.00

$34,731.00

$3,278.48




